
Sagicor Life Key Contacts
Toll Free Number: 888-SAGICOR (888-724-4267)

Administrative Office
Sagicor Life Insurance Company
8660 E. Hartford Drive, Suite 200
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Producer Portal: www.sagicoragent.com

Sales Team Contacts

Producer Resource Center Ext. 4680 prc@SagicorLifeUSA.com

Roberta Rossi, Internal Sales Specialist Ext. 6136 Roberta_Rossi@Sagicor.com

Scott Barnes, Regional Sales Manager - Region 1 919-649-7721 Scott_Barnes@Sagicor.com

Laura Morrison, VP of Sales & Chief Channel Officer Ext. 6211 Laura_Morrison@Sagicor.com

Underwriting Team

General Inquiries Ext. 4650 underwriting@SagicorLifeUSA.com

Karen Moriarty, Senior Underwriting Consultant Ext. 6122 Karen_Moriarty@Sagicor.com

New Business Team

General Inquiries Ext. 4640 newbusiness@SagicorLifeUSA.com

Barbara Knaggs, New Business Manager Ext. 6105 Barbara_Knaggs@Sagicor.com

Julie Becker, New Business Supervisor Ext. 5313 Julie_Becker@Sagicor.com

Commission Team

General Inquiries Ext. 4670 commissions@SagicorLifeUSA.com

Jessica Torrez, Senior Commission Analyst Ext. 5418 Jessica_Torrez@Sagicor.com

Claims Team

General Inquiries Ext. 4630 claims@SagicorLifeUSA.com

Sandra Aranda, Claims Analyst Ext. 5262 Sandra_Aranda@Sagicor.com

Producer Appointment (Contracting Team)

General Inquiries Ext. 4660 producerappointment@SagicorLifeUSA.com

Robin Mantovano, Contracting Team Lead Ext. 6132 Robin_Mantovano@Sagicor.com

Client Care (Customer Service Team)

General Inquiries Ext. 4610 clientservices@SagicorLifeUSA.com

Cindy Schroeder, Client Service Specialist Ext. 5213 Cindy_Schroeder@Sagicor.com

Fax Numbers

Compliance 480-425-5130

New Business 800-324-8943

Producer Appointment 866-463-0397

Underwriting 480-425-5143


